741
IZ12/1F/12 002921018 12 0,21 57  40/480
ETIMAT6,
ETIMAT P10,
ETITEC,SV,
VLD01
IZ12/1F/54* 002921026 12 1,00 260 40
IZ12/3F/9 002921017 12 0,16 81 20/240
IZ12/3F/12 002921020 12 0,21 115 20/240
IZ12/3F/18* 002921022 12 0,32 180 20/120
IZ12/3F/54* 002921024 12 1,00 560 20
IZ16/1F/12P 002921091 16 0,21 70 40/360 ETIMAT6,
ETIMAT P10,
ETITEC,SV,
VLD01
IZ16/1F/54P* 002921092 16 1,00 320 40
IZ16/3F/12 002921061 16 0,21 155 20/180
IZ16/3F/54* 002921063 16 1,00 700 20
IZ10/1F/54* 002921142 10 1,00 260 40
ETIMAT6, ETIMAT
P10, ETITEC,SV,
VLD01
IZ10/3F/12 002921140 10 0,21 115 20/240
IZ10/3F/54* 002921141 10 1,00 560 20
IZ10/1F/12 002921143 10 0,21 50 40/240
IZ10/L1N
L2NL3N/12
002921268 10 0,21 228 10
ETIMAT6 1P+N,

NL2/NL3/N
002921276 10 0,21 255 50
EFI4+ETIMAT1N,
KZS1M
IZ10/L1L2L3_
L1L2L3
002921277 10 0,21 120 10
EFI4 + ETIMAT
6, ETIMAT P10
ETIMAT6, ETIMAT
P10, ETITEC,SV,
ETIMAT6 1P+N,
ETIMAT P10 1P+N
ETIMAT6 1P+N,
764
IZ16/1F/2/L 002921081 16 0,03 11 50/600
ETIMAT6,
ETIMAT P10,
ETITEC,SV,
VLD01
IZ16/1F/3/L 002921082 16 0,05 16 50/600
IZ16/1F/4/L 002921083 16 0,07 21 50/600
IZ16/1F/12/L 002921060 16 0,21 65 40/360
IZ16/1F/54/L* 002921062 16 1,00 290 40
IZ16/2F/12 002921066 16 0,21 120 10/120 EFI-2, EFI-4,
KZS-2M,
KZS-4M
ETIMAT6, P10,
SV, ETITEC,
VLD01
IZ16/2F/54* 002921067 16 1 550 10
IZ16/4F/12 002921068 16 0,21 230 10/80
IZ16/4F/56* 002921070 16 1 1020 10
Section rails  12 mm² 80A
Type Additional description Code No. Cross section
[mm2]
Length